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3325561 Mlle TAURINES Calypso 100 Pistolet 10 m CF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 90 92 91 92 0 0 0 0 365 1
3290579 Mlle LLAONETA Candice 100 Pistolet 10 m CF 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 92 85 82 94 0 0 0 0 353 2
3243408 Mme TORGUE Anaïs 100 Pistolet 10 m CF 1166002 T.S. CONFLENT PRADES 87 83 85 87 0 0 0 0 342 3
3369569 Mlle SARDA Violaine 100 Pistolet 10 m CF 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 83 82 84 87 0 0 0 0 336 4
3403189 Mlle TONDUT Violaine 100 Pistolet 10 m CF 1148065 A.T.S.L.J. 81 83 88 84 0 0 0 0 336 5
3442641 Mlle PANSU Laurie 100 Pistolet 10 m CF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 84 83 86 83 0 0 0 0 336 6
3436240 Mlle LIROU Pauline 100 Pistolet 10 m CF 1134091 C.T. DE L'E.A.I. 81 84 78 85 0 0 0 0 328 7
3436210 Mlle DE BARROS Tiffany 100 Pistolet 10 m CF 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 82 84 82 79 0 0 0 0 327 8
3325517 Mlle MASSOT Jessica 100 Pistolet 10 m CF 1134072 S.T. BASSIN DE THAU 82 81 80 83 0 0 0 0 326 9
3243604 Mme TORGUE Charlotte 100 Pistolet 10 m CF 1166002 T.S. CONFLENT PRADES 82 79 86 79 0 0 0 0 326 10
3366293 Mlle MOREL Maud 100 Pistolet 10 m CF 1134002 T.O. SETOIS 75 87 81 80 0 0 0 0 323 11
3478861 Mlle DELAFENETRE Chanteclaire 100 Pistolet 10 m CF 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 84 82 72 81 0 0 0 0 319 12
3478829 Mlle THOMAS Marion 100 Pistolet 10 m CF 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 48 52 40 50 0 0 0 0 190 13

3290652 M. ADAMUS Antoine 100 Pistolet 10 m CG 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 91 92 90 93 90 94 0 0 550 1
3243319 M. VARLET Jean-Baptiste 100 Pistolet 10 m CG 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 93 88 93 92 91 93 0 0 550 2
3366252 M. COUZINIER Frédéric 100 Pistolet 10 m CG 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 88 85 89 90 91 88 0 0 531 3
3407197 M. SARDA Alexandre 100 Pistolet 10 m CG 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 89 89 94 88 82 88 0 0 530 4
3369547 M. COZON Thomas 100 Pistolet 10 m CG 1134091 C.T. DE L'E.A.I. 84 86 80 83 86 89 0 0 508 5
3290545 M. RAYNIER Alexandre 100 Pistolet 10 m CG 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 79 85 86 90 87 81 0 0 508 6
3402565 M. BOURGUET Florian 100 Pistolet 10 m CG 1134016 STE MELGORIENNE TIR 84 78 84 87 85 83 0 0 501 7
3436242 M. PALMIER Florent 100 Pistolet 10 m CG 1134091 C.T. DE L'E.A.I. 87 84 79 87 79 75 0 0 491 8
3243541 M. CHARBONNIER Jean-Baptiste 100 Pistolet 10 m CG 1148065 A.T.S.L.J. 75 78 81 83 83 84 0 0 484 9
3407160 M. DIGNAT Franck 100 Pistolet 10 m CG 1134091 C.T. DE L'E.A.I. 77 76 84 76 84 83 0 0 480 10
3247806 M. GANTOIS Dorian 100 Pistolet 10 m CG 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 70 77 77 83 78 67 0 0 452 11
3436156 M. VENET PAUL 100 Pistolet 10 m CG 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 80 70 81 80 67 48 0 0 426 12
3366333 M. VILLOT Jérémy 100 Pistolet 10 m CG 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 78 63 75 73 64 56 0 0 409 13
3407164 M. LAVERGNE Jérémy 100 Pistolet 10 m CG 1134091 C.T. DE L'E.A.I. 73 66 65 64 61 64 0 0 393 14

3161231 Mlle RIBOT Emeline 100 Pistolet 10 m JF 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 90 86 81 89 0 0 0 0 346 1
3151484 Mlle GOUAULT Fanny 100 Pistolet 10 m JF 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 81 86 87 89 0 0 0 0 343 2
3200254 Mlle TORGUE Coralie 100 Pistolet 10 m JF 1166002 T.S. CONFLENT PRADES 83 92 79 88 0 0 0 0 342 3

3325647 M. BESSAGUET Clément 100 Pistolet 10 m JG 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 89 87 89 93 92 87 0 0 537 1
3325710 M. ESTEVENON Bastien 100 Pistolet 10 m JG 1148065 A.T.S.L.J. 88 87 88 88 90 91 0 0 532 2
3325753 M. AURIOL Benoît 100 Pistolet 10 m JG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 86 87 92 89 89 82 0 0 525 3
3102163 M. ALAZET Florian 100 Pistolet 10 m JG 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 81 80 78 88 83 82 0 0 492 4
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2902423 Mlle COLLET Jessica 100 Pistolet 10 m D1 1134030 S.T. BASSES CEVENNES 90 92 91 91 0 0 0 0 364 1
3419518 Mme MASRI-GABARRE Nathalie 100 Pistolet 10 m D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 88 92 87 90 0 0 0 0 357 2
2992780 Mlle GELLY Clémence 100 Pistolet 10 m D1 1130055 E.S.T. VEZENOBRES 85 90 87 90 0 0 0 0 352 3
2809801 Mme PEYRE Fabienne 100 Pistolet 10 m D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 87 86 89 85 0 0 0 0 347 4
3273139 Mme VINYAS Nicole 100 Pistolet 10 m D1 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 83 85 87 79 0 0 0 0 334 5
3342831 Mme LACOUR Alix 100 Pistolet 10 m D1 1134072 S.T. BASSIN DE THAU 83 69 80 85 0 0 0 0 317 6
3308565 Mme PIROG Nathalie 100 Pistolet 10 m D1 1148030 C.T. GEVAUDANAIS 70 84 85 69 0 0 0 0 308 7
3273506 Mme DUFOUR Hélène�ne 100 Pistolet 10 m D1 1130110 S.T. THOLOZAN 75 78 75 71 0 0 0 0 299 8
3419701 Mme WILUS Doryane 100 Pistolet 10 m D1 1130055 E.S.T. VEZENOBRES 68 71 71 86 0 0 0 0 296 9

2885858 Mme DEPOUX Patricia 100 Pistolet 10 m D2 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 90 91 91 90 0 0 0 0 362 1
3337358 Mme LORENTE Nadia 100 Pistolet 10 m D2 1134091 C.T. DE L'E.A.I. 86 88 91 89 0 0 0 0 354 2
2948664 Mme GENTILLON Lucette 100 Pistolet 10 m D2 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 86 91 91 85 0 0 0 0 353 3
3341608 Mme DELAFENETRE Danièle 100 Pistolet 10 m D2 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 90 88 88 86 0 0 0 0 352 4
3419432 Mme ABRAX Marilyn 100 Pistolet 10 m D2 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 82 88 87 88 0 0 0 0 345 5
3337806 Mme PALADEL Evelyne 100 Pistolet 10 m D2 1130120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 81 87 82 88 0 0 0 0 338 6
3383660 Mme LI Patricia 100 Pistolet 10 m D2 1111087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 84 74 85 79 0 0 0 0 322 7
2902378 Mme IAPICHELLA Carmen 100 Pistolet 10 m D2 1134002 T.O. SETOIS 79 79 77 84 0 0 0 0 319 8
3457960 Mme BOUTEILLE Anne-Marie 100 Pistolet 10 m D2 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 73 74 83 84 0 0 0 0 314 9
3341861 Mme JUDA Christine 100 Pistolet 10 m D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 71 73 78 84 0 0 0 0 306 10
3457501 Mme DERIDDER Francine 100 Pistolet 10 m D2 1130120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 53 65 48 68 0 0 0 0 234 11

863477 Mme GENSAC Olga 100 Pistolet 10 m D3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 93 88 86 90 0 0 0 0 357 1
3217737 Mme GREGOIRE Edith 100 Pistolet 10 m D3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 80 84 86 88 0 0 0 0 338 2
3011661 Mme JUBAL Nicole 100 Pistolet 10 m D3 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 89 83 79 83 0 0 0 0 334 3
3337351 Mme BERQUET Colette 100 Pistolet 10 m D3 1134091 C.T. DE L'E.A.I. 86 76 71 84 0 0 0 0 317 4
3257808 Mme TESTARD Suzanne 100 Pistolet 10 m D3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 72 74 79 83 0 0 0 0 308 5
3342870 Mme SANTACREU Jeanine 100 Pistolet 10 m D3 1134016 STE MELGORIENNE TIR 69 78 68 63 0 0 0 0 278 6
2536038 Mme MOURGUES Simonne 100 Pistolet 10 m D3 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 60 78 68 63 0 0 0 0 269 7

3273353 M. EGRETAUD Eric 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 97 95 97 94 93 94 0 0 570 1
2964722 M. RIOUT Erwann 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 93 95 94 96 95 95 0 0 568 2
3458087 M. CHAPON Kévin 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 92 93 94 90 91 95 0 0 555 3
3392448 M. PIRES GARCIA Louis 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1130115 STE VAUVERDOISE TIR 90 92 95 90 97 91 0 0 555 4
3419668 M. TUR Benjamin 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 92 93 92 92 95 89 0 0 553 5
2964578 M. ZERROUKI Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1130014 T.S. GRAULEN 89 90 93 92 92 96 0 0 552 6
2392278 M. GIGONDAN Christophe 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 91 89 97 90 92 91 0 0 550 7
1088644 M. MARTIN Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 92 91 94 91 92 90 0 0 550 8
2964516 M. PESCAYRE Benoît 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 91 91 91 87 95 94 0 0 549 9
2929772 M. GANTOIS Pierrik 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 96 93 88 91 91 90 0 0 549 10
3342829 M. VAN DE WALLE Anthony 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1130055 E.S.T. VEZENOBRES 91 91 90 87 95 94 0 0 548 11
3419658 M. ROUVET Christophe 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 90 91 90 94 91 91 0 0 547 12
3200256 M. TORGUE Florian 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1166002 T.S. CONFLENT PRADES 90 94 88 90 92 92 0 0 546 13
2964957 M. BRU Sébastien 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 91 92 92 86 91 90 0 0 542 14
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2902458 M. BEAUJARD Jean-Yves 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 82 92 87 84 89 97 0 0 531 15
2419863 M. NEBOUT Stéphane 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 90 89 83 92 90 87 0 0 531 16
3342760 M. SALLES Richard 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1134076 STE LAMALOUSIEN. TIR 86 89 93 89 89 85 0 0 531 17
3419390 M. POLLIOTTO Jean-Marc 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 88 88 88 90 85 88 0 0 527 18
3308553 M. LLENSE Alain 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 78 90 91 86 86 87 0 0 518 19
3341824 M. BENKRADIDJA Mohamed 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1134072 S.T. BASSIN DE THAU 80 85 87 86 86 87 0 0 511 20
3383177 M. VALLOIS Guillaume 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 76 86 90 80 84 86 0 0 502 21
3383658 M. SARDA Alain 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1111001 STE LIMOUXINE TIR 81 89 77 82 86 80 0 0 495 22
3383654 M. JOURDAN Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 75 81 81 83 84 86 0 0 490 23
3457944 M. LAFON Thierry 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 77 77 75 80 82 81 0 0 472 24
3419288 M. LANGE Eric 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 77 76 80 72 79 81 0 0 465 25
3458074 M. MARTORELL Damien 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1130115 STE VAUVERDOISE TIR 69 74 80 74 71 76 0 0 444 26
3458266 M. CASIER LoIc 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 65 69 75 81 67 74 0 0 431 27
3341874 M. ANDRIEUX Cyril 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 72 70 72 72 68 74 0 0 428 28
3383373 M. VINSAC Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 m S1 1111001 STE LIMOUXINE TIR 67 73 66 68 70 76 0 0 420 29

2586022 M. GARCIA Gérard 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 96 94 94 96 94 95 0 0 569 1
2536082 M. MALAFOSSE Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 93 90 95 90 96 96 0 0 560 2
2700227 M. PEQUIGNOT Jean-Paul 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 92 89 93 94 93 95 0 0 556 3
756418 M. BOUTEILLE Jean-Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 92 90 96 93 90 95 0 0 556 4

3217646 M. SCHONK Alphonsus 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 92 89 97 93 90 92 0 0 553 5
2571224 M. BEKHTARI Abel-Kader 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 91 96 91 92 92 91 0 0 553 6
3383340 M. ZUSSA Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 92 93 86 93 92 95 0 0 551 7
2437158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 90 91 86 91 96 94 0 0 548 8
2746400 M. BESCH Helmut 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1130014 T.S. GRAULEN 93 88 86 96 93 92 0 0 548 8
997928 M. OLIVE Joachim 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 91 91 95 91 87 92 0 0 547 9

3458105 M. VIDAL Hervé 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1130110 S.T. THOLOZAN 91 93 89 90 91 90 0 0 544 10
3392836 M. MASSAT Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 92 88 92 88 94 89 0 0 543 11
2608913 M. LEGRAND Alain 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 89 92 87 91 93 87 0 0 539 12
3419645 M. BESSAGUET Thierry 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 91 88 90 92 87 90 0 0 538 13
3308095 M. QUINCHON Didier 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 84 91 92 89 89 92 0 0 537 14
3008736 M. LEFORESTIER Alain 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1134016 STE MELGORIENNE TIR 91 87 92 84 92 91 0 0 537 15
3128933 M. MATHIEU Claude 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1130055 E.S.T. VEZENOBRES 91 88 88 85 96 89 0 0 537 16
2571367 M. LAFON Henri 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 88 91 90 91 91 86 0 0 537 17
2700052 M. LIBES Thierry 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 89 95 83 89 89 89 0 0 534 18
3217858 M. PESCAYRE Daniel 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 90 88 89 85 93 88 0 0 533 19
3342885 M. CORBACHO Carlos 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 89 87 91 91 91 82 0 0 531 20
3419646 M. QUITTET Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 84 85 86 89 94 89 0 0 527 21
3273128 M. SANNICOLAS Florent 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 88 89 89 85 87 87 0 0 525 22
3308511 M. GIL Jean-Antoine 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 88 86 92 91 89 79 0 0 525 23
2107800 M. AVALLONE Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1134002 T.O. SETOIS 90 84 87 89 86 88 0 0 524 24
2719519 M. BRAVO Gérard 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 89 83 90 88 87 87 0 0 524 25
725695 M. GOUAULT Joseph-Rene 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 80 88 87 90 90 88 0 0 523 26

2571495 M. DELRIEU André 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 88 88 85 87 88 85 0 0 521 27
3342816 M. TOURRIER Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 85 88 86 86 84 88 0 0 517 28
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3392404 M. PIDET Michel 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1130115 STE VAUVERDOISE TIR 89 90 85 83 85 85 0 0 517 29
1022807 M. IAPICHELLA Sylvain 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1134002 T.O. SETOIS 90 85 81 88 83 87 0 0 514 30
279293 M. AUJOULAT Michel 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1130110 S.T. THOLOZAN 85 89 89 83 86 82 0 0 514 31

3257503 M. CHARBONNIER Joël 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1148065 A.T.S.L.J. 86 88 85 86 77 90 0 0 512 32
3217730 M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 83 87 85 87 87 83 0 0 512 33
3383150 M. LACOUR Bernard 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1134072 S.T. BASSIN DE THAU 82 84 84 81 87 93 0 0 511 34
2391176 M. DEVAUT Bruno 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1130110 S.T. THOLOZAN 85 89 78 82 85 89 0 0 508 35
3383653 M. TROUILLAS Francis 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 83 87 88 88 79 83 0 0 508 36
998385 M. ABRAX Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 86 81 81 88 82 86 0 0 504 37

3011057 M. LEBRUN Patrick 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 81 82 82 83 88 84 0 0 500 38
2586526 M. ALAZET Robert 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 85 82 85 77 83 83 0 0 495 39
1002957 M. PELFORT Bruno 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 81 83 80 85 82 83 0 0 494 40
2675610 M. BERTRAND Nicolas 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 77 85 83 82 79 82 0 0 488 41
3392769 M. MATT Daniel 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 90 74 76 88 80 80 0 0 488 42
2899471 M. GELLY Frantz 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1130055 E.S.T. VEZENOBRES 86 81 85 84 79 73 0 0 488 43
2650033 M. BARBIER Gérard 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 78 81 81 87 75 85 0 0 487 44
2402512 M. BOURGUIGNON Yves 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 79 86 88 80 79 71 0 0 483 45
528017 M. TIRFOIN Patrice 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 75 83 82 80 84 77 0 0 481 46

3419574 M. PALMIER Gilles 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1134091 C.T. DE L'E.A.I. 72 77 81 77 78 80 0 0 465 47
3383558 M. RUIZ Philippe 100 Pistolet 10 m S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 65 63 66 58 67 68 0 0 387 48

2415466 M. COZZOLI Guy 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 93 95 95 94 91 87 0 0 555 1
420391 M. RAJA Michel 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1134002 T.O. SETOIS 91 91 96 91 94 90 0 0 553 2
800946 M. GARDES Bernard 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 92 92 87 90 91 91 0 0 543 3
857733 M. BALLANGER Michel 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1134002 T.O. SETOIS 92 86 91 91 89 89 0 0 538 4
283156 M. SENESCAL Francis 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 90 90 89 88 91 88 0 0 536 5

3342758 M. MARSOL Bernard 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1134076 STE LAMALOUSIEN. TIR 90 89 86 89 90 89 0 0 533 6
420334 M. CLAP William 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 88 91 87 94 86 87 0 0 533 7

2743266 M. BEGONZIO Jose 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1130110 S.T. THOLOZAN 84 92 89 86 90 91 0 0 532 8
956876 M. MICHEL Jacques 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 92 88 92 91 86 83 0 0 532 9

3125576 M. HUGE Daniel 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1111087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 85 89 87 94 87 89 0 0 531 10
3272148 M. MAHMOUD Jean-Marc 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 87 93 91 89 83 88 0 0 531 11
3457921 M. LEBRETON Bernard 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1134016 STE MELGORIENNE TIR 94 86 88 91 87 84 0 0 530 12
863698 M. PEZIN Jean 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 91 89 88 88 87 86 0 0 529 13
545379 M. BOURDILLEAU Jean 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1148030 C.T. GEVAUDANAIS 89 90 86 85 88 90 0 0 528 14

2573034 M. BREZAULT Alain 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 92 88 87 87 85 89 0 0 528 15
954134 M. CHASSARD Stéphane 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 88 86 87 91 87 88 0 0 527 16

3419586 M. SULIKOWSKI Alain 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 86 86 89 88 91 86 0 0 526 17
756339 M. JUBAL Guy 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 86 92 85 90 82 87 0 0 522 18

3393431 M. DEL REY Henri 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 88 89 88 86 88 83 0 0 522 19
735225 M. BARRA Claude 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 87 91 85 81 87 89 0 0 520 20

2890262 M. MASSOT Michel 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1134072 S.T. BASSIN DE THAU 85 89 90 87 83 84 0 0 518 21
405801 M. TANNIERES Michel 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 84 90 82 87 86 87 0 0 516 22

2553659 M. MARCAILLOU René 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 85 80 88 88 87 87 0 0 515 23
2417374 M. ROBERT Jacques 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 80 86 85 85 89 85 0 0 510 24
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3273517 M. SARAZIN Robert 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1134016 STE MELGORIENNE TIR 83 83 87 90 82 85 0 0 510 25
2360169 M. BIVOLAS Jean-François 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 82 82 81 88 90 83 0 0 506 26
283366 M. CARQUET Guy 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 84 85 84 86 84 81 0 0 504 27

2649865 M. RANSON Henri 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1134091 C.T. DE L'E.A.I. 85 85 81 84 82 85 0 0 502 28
2675616 M. ODDON Yves 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 82 80 88 86 82 83 0 0 501 29

33017 M. ROUX Abel 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1130120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 80 88 87 80 79 86 0 0 500 30
370940 M. CALVET Yves 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 85 77 84 85 85 84 0 0 500 31
516647 M. JOSEPH Michel 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 84 81 81 87 81 85 0 0 499 32

2553797 M. PIC René 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1130115 STE VAUVERDOISE TIR 82 84 83 83 83 79 0 0 494 33
626925 M. LECOURT Olivier 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 83 86 81 77 83 82 0 0 492 34

3217572 M. DAT Henri 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 91 77 82 84 79 78 0 0 491 35
2586724 M. MARTY Marc 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 82 83 83 76 82 84 0 0 490 36
3311547 M. SANTACREU Vincent 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1134016 STE MELGORIENNE TIR 80 87 76 80 77 88 0 0 488 37
522411 M. GOTTARDI Jean 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 76 88 78 87 80 78 0 0 487 38
998396 M. JOUANNE René 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1130115 STE VAUVERDOISE TIR 83 73 85 83 87 76 0 0 487 39

1100750 M. SANCHEZ Jean 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 83 87 74 86 75 81 0 0 486 40
3419553 M. GUIDA Georges 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 84 85 82 80 75 80 0 0 486 41
326502 M. DE MONTBRUN Jean-Marc 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1134072 S.T. BASSIN DE THAU 87 78 82 81 82 75 0 0 485 42

1083641 M. ROVIRA Jean 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 81 85 82 84 72 77 0 0 481 43
370931 M. SAVOIA Armand 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 77 82 81 81 76 82 0 0 479 44
725396 M. DELVA Claude 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1130110 S.T. THOLOZAN 72 78 73 70 84 92 0 0 469 45
522341 M. FAURA Emile 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1134002 T.O. SETOIS 85 78 86 70 73 77 0 0 469 46

2719213 M. JACOTTIN Michel-Charles 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1148065 A.T.S.L.J. 76 68 80 81 84 72 0 0 461 47
267819 M. JUHEL Bernard 100 Pistolet 10 m S3 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 76 82 72 74 76 77 0 0 457 48

3369569 Mlle SARDA Violaine 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m CF 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 3 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 10 1

3290652 M. ADAMUS Antoine 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m CG 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 4 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 27 1
3243319 M. VARLET Jean-Baptiste 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m CG 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 2 1 2 0 4 3 2 3 17 2
3407197 M. SARDA Alexandre 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m CG 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 1 2 3 4 2 2 2 1 17 3

3151484 Mlle GOUAULT Fanny 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m JF 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 3 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 8 2

3325647 M. BESSAGUET Clément 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m JG 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 2 2 3 3 2 5 4 4 25 1
3200478 M. GIL Joffrey 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m JG 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 2 2 1 3 3 3 3 3 20 2

2809801 Mme PEYRE Fabienne 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 7 1
863477 Mme GENSAC Olga 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 0 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 7 2

3341608 Mme DELAFENETRE Danièle 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m D2 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 1 4 2 2 2 2 0 0 13 1
2885858 Mme DEPOUX Patricia 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m D2 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 2 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 11 2
3337806 Mme PALADEL Evelyne 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m D2 1130120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 0 2 1 1 2 2 0 0 8 3
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1088644 M. MARTIN Philippe 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 27 1
3458087 M. CHAPON Kévin 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 5 3 4 4 1 3 2 4 26 2
2392278 M. GIGONDAN Christophe 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 3 2 4 0 3 3 4 2 21 3
2964516 M. PESCAYRE Benoît 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 1 3 4 2 2 2 5 0 19 4
3200256 M. TORGUE Florian 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S1 1166002 T.S. CONFLENT PRADES 1 3 3 2 2 5 1 1 18 5
3308553 M. LLENSE Alain 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S1 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 12 6
3383658 M. SARDA Alain 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S1 1111001 STE LIMOUXINE TIR 0 0 1 3 2 1 1 2 10 7

3392836 M. MASSAT Pierre 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S2 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 3 3 2 3 3 2 0 4 20 1
2586022 M. GARCIA Gérard 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 3 1 2 2 1 2 4 3 18 2
3308511 M. GIL Jean-Antoine 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 2 2 1 2 3 3 1 2 16 3
2437158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 4 3 2 1 0 3 1 2 16 4
3342885 M. CORBACHO Carlos 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 2 2 0 4 1 0 3 2 14 5
725695 M. GOUAULT Joseph-Rene 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 0 2 0 0 1 3 3 4 13 6

2700052 M. LIBES Thierry 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 2 2 2 1 2 0 2 2 13 7
3217730 M. KHMIELNITZKY Pierre 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 3 1 1 2 0 3 1 2 13 8
528017 M. TIRFOIN Patrice 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S2 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 9

545379 M. BOURDILLEAU Jean 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S3 1148030 C.T. GEVAUDANAIS 3 3 2 4 2 2 2 3 21 1
626925 M. LECOURT Olivier 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S3 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 1 3 1 2 3 2 1 3 16 2
954134 M. CHASSARD Stéphane 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 2 2 2 2 3 1 1 2 15 3
405801 M. TANNIERES Michel 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 0 2 0 4 2 2 1 3 14 4
420334 M. CLAP William 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 2 1 3 1 1 2 3 0 13 5
298843 M. GENSAC Alain 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 0 1 1 1 1 0 3 1 8 6
33017 M. ROUX Abel 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S3 1130120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 0 1 0 2 2 2 1 0 8 7

3217572 M. DAT Henri 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S3 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 0 1 0 1 2 2 1 0 7 8
3419586 M. SULIKOWSKI Alain 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S3 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 1 1 0 0 3 1 1 0 7 9
863698 M. PEZIN Jean 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S3 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 0 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 6 10
516647 M. JOSEPH Michel 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S3 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 11
800946 M. GARDES Bernard 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 0 1 2 0 2 0 0 1 6 12
522411 M. GOTTARDI Jean 102 Pistolet Vitesse 10 m S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 5 13

3290652 M. ADAMUS Antoine 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m CG 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 45 44 46 43 43 43 0 0 264 1
3243319 M. VARLET Jean-Baptiste 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m CG 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 43 43 45 44 45 42 0 0 262 2
3243541 M. CHARBONNIER Jean-Baptiste 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m CG 1148065 A.T.S.L.J. 45 39 35 39 36 41 0 0 235 3
3243408 Mme TORGUE Anaïs 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m CG 1166002 T.S. CONFLENT PRADES 39 37 37 42 38 41 0 0 234 4
3407197 M. SARDA Alexandre 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m CG 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 43 38 37 41 39 35 0 0 233 5
3369569 Mlle SARDA Violaine 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m CG 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 37 40 35 34 37 44 0 0 227 6

3102097 Mlle PESCAYRE Laurie 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m JF 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 41 46 47 44 41 47 0 0 266 1
3151484 Mlle GOUAULT Fanny 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m JF 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 36 36 35 44 43 28 0 0 222 2
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3325647 M. BESSAGUET Clément 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m JG 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 44 46 45 46 46 47 46 46 366 1
3200478 M. GIL Joffrey 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m JG 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 42 36 44 40 42 45 43 40 332 2

2809801 Mme PEYRE Fabienne 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 34 42 34 33 43 37 0 0 223 1
3342870 Mme SANTACREU Jeanine 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m D1 1134016 STE MELGORIENNE TIR 26 35 37 30 42 33 0 0 203 2

3341608 Mme DELAFENETRE Danièle 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m D2 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 40 45 45 42 42 46 0 0 260 1
2885858 Mme DEPOUX Patricia 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m D2 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 45 41 39 43 40 38 0 0 246 2
3337806 Mme PALADEL Evelyne 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m D2 1130120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 29 43 32 33 40 33 0 0 210 3
863477 Mme GENSAC Olga 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 23 39 37 37 33 34 0 0 203 4

3458087 M. CHAPON Kévin 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 44 47 43 48 44 47 46 45 364 1
2392278 M. GIGONDAN Christophe 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 45 45 43 44 43 48 44 49 361 2
1088644 M. MARTIN Philippe 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 43 41 46 46 45 42 45 43 351 3
2964516 M. PESCAYRE Benoît 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 41 41 44 36 41 36 47 43 329 4
3308553 M. LLENSE Alain 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S1 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 41 43 45 37 41 41 6 44 298 5
3383658 M. SARDA Alain 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S1 1111001 STE LIMOUXINE TIR 21 35 16 26 29 34 32 35 228 6

2437158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 48 44 42 42 40 46 46 44 352 1
756418 M. BOUTEILLE Jean-Pierre 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S2 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 45 41 42 45 46 43 45 43 350 2

2586022 M. GARCIA Gérard 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 47 45 41 41 43 45 42 45 349 3
3392836 M. MASSAT Pierre 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S2 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 42 42 45 43 43 44 46 43 348 4
997928 M. OLIVE Joachim 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 41 45 41 42 40 47 43 42 341 5

2700052 M. LIBES Thierry 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 39 40 38 44 44 43 44 47 339 6
3308511 M. GIL Jean-Antoine 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 42 40 45 39 45 44 40 42 337 7
725695 M. GOUAULT Joseph-René 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S2 1166090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 34 38 45 39 37 34 40 42 309 8

3383150 M. LACOUR Bernard 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S2 1134072 S.T. BASSIN DE THAU 35 42 36 38 39 38 37 38 303 9
3342885 M. CORBACHO Carlos 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 38 36 33 33 34 30 45 34 283 10
528017 M. TIRFOIN Patrice 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S2 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 31 18 11 22 29 33 28 36 208 11

2890262 M. MASSOT Michel 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S3 1134072 S.T. BASSIN DE THAU 44 44 45 41 43 44 43 41 345 1
545379 M. BOURDILLEAU Jean 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S3 1148030 C.T. GEVAUDANAIS 42 40 42 44 44 46 42 41 341 2
800946 M. GARDES Bernard 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 41 40 39 38 37 44 44 41 324 3
863698 M. PEZIN Jean 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S3 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 36 41 35 45 42 40 40 42 321 4
756339 M. JUBAL Guy 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S3 1166079 OSSEJA T.S. 39 35 43 40 42 41 40 41 321 5

3419586 M. SULIKOWSKI Alain 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S3 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 42 43 37 40 40 39 40 40 321 6
420334 M. CLAP William 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S3 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 44 39 35 38 39 35 42 41 313 7
626925 M. LECOURT Olivier 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S3 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 44 40 35 39 44 40 43 27 312 8
405801 M. TANNIERES Michel 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 42 31 37 42 41 35 38 40 306 9
954134 M. CHASSARD Stéphane 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 35 37 38 37 42 38 35 42 304 10

3125576 M. HUGE Daniel 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S3 1111087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 35 34 40 38 44 31 45 35 302 11
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3311547 M. SANTACREU Vincent 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S3 1134016 STE MELGORIENNE TIR 30 39 35 36 34 32 46 31 283 12
2649865 M. RANSON Henri 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S3 1134091 C.T. DE L'E.A.I. 40 17 33 41 37 29 39 44 280 13
522411 M. GOTTARDI Jean 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 37 36 44 28 25 36 40 24 270 14
33017 M. ROUX Abel 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S3 1130120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 34 40 21 31 29 39 34 28 256 15

298843 M. GENSAC Alain 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S3 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 17 36 31 35 35 32 37 30 253 16
3217572 M. DAT Henri 103 Pistolet Standard 10 m S3 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 31 25 34 28 28 27 33 34 240 17

3403192 Mlle ZUSSA Morgane 104 Carabine 10 m CF 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 96 95 97 94 0 0 0 0 382 1
3243547 Mlle BARREAUD Dorine 104 Carabine 10 m CF 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 94 92 92 97 0 0 0 0 375 2
3243337 Mlle KRIEF Salomé 104 Carabine 10 m CF 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 92 95 93 94 0 0 0 0 374 3
3151279 Mme SENEGAS Camille 104 Carabine 10 m CF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 95 88 91 97 0 0 0 0 371 4
3435382 Mlle DUJARDIN Cindy 104 Carabine 10 m CF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 88 85 94 90 0 0 0 0 357 5
3325508 Mlle GAILLAC Inès 104 Carabine 10 m CF 1130005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 81 90 91 82 0 0 0 0 344 6
3290523 Mlle PAOLI Rose 104 Carabine 10 m CF 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 80 79 70 78 0 0 0 0 307 7
3478862 Mlle MARTI Audrey 104 Carabine 10 m CF 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 70 73 63 72 0 0 0 0 278 8
3435209 Mlle PONTIER Laura 104 Carabine 10 m CF 1130055 E.S.T. VEZENOBRES 58 59 61 60 0 0 0 0 238 9

3366341 M. BARTHAS Antonin 104 Carabine 10 m CG 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 96 89 97 94 91 90 0 0 557 1
3407189 M. FURY Quentin 104 Carabine 10 m CG 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 86 86 86 87 76 84 0 0 505 2
3407193 M. SCICLUNA Victor 104 Carabine 10 m CG 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 85 83 87 81 81 84 0 0 501 3
3478877 M. LEON Bruce 104 Carabine 10 m CG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 84 77 77 77 88 86 0 0 489 4
3325528 M. MARTIN Damien 104 Carabine 10 m CG 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 68 74 83 81 74 80 0 0 460 5
3478884 M. BOUANICHE Steeve 104 Carabine 10 m CG 1111094 S.T. NARBONNE 80 70 79 80 74 77 0 0 460 6
3407195 M. PEVERE Aurélien 104 Carabine 10 m CG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 80 70 78 79 74 78 0 0 459 7
3435777 M. REBUFFAT Téo 104 Carabine 10 m CG 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 74 86 79 74 64 80 0 0 457 8
3325719 M. GARCIA Xavier 104 Carabine 10 m CG 1111095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 73 79 75 74 79 72 0 0 452 9
3369782 M. CASTEL Vincent 104 Carabine 10 m CG 1134016 STE MELGORIENNE TIR 77 70 70 80 77 72 0 0 446 10
3478872 M. PAYTAVI Cyril 104 Carabine 10 m CG 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 69 67 76 69 70 70 0 0 421 11
3402599 M. FICHEL Rémi 104 Carabine 10 m CG 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 73 71 71 51 67 67 0 0 400 12
3403215 M. THOMAS Grégory 104 Carabine 10 m CG 1134016 STE MELGORIENNE TIR 60 68 70 67 69 63 0 0 397 13
3478960 M. BRAVO Sylvain 104 Carabine 10 m CG 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 64 61 68 56 65 58 0 0 372 14

3292118 Mlle DEPOUX Aurélie 104 Carabine 10 m JF 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 96 96 96 95 0 0 0 0 383 1
3102063 Mlle GOUBIER Audrey 104 Carabine 10 m JF 1134078 A.T. AGATHOISE 96 92 92 93 0 0 0 0 373 2
3200367 Mlle GUILLOU Hélène 104 Carabine 10 m JF 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 92 93 86 94 0 0 0 0 365 3

3243468 M. GIBERT Gauthier 104 Carabine 10 m JG 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 94 98 96 97 96 98 0 0 579 1
3151441 M. CHAMBERT Lucas 104 Carabine 10 m JG 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 95 93 96 91 93 94 0 0 562 2
3243391 M. VINYAS Julien 104 Carabine 10 m JG 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 92 87 87 90 91 98 0 0 545 3
3435178 M. DELAFENETRE Augustin 104 Carabine 10 m JG 1111097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 78 86 77 78 78 74 0 0 471 4

3419944 Mme RIETSCH Odile 104 Carabine 10 m D1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 94 94 97 90 0 0 0 0 375 1
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946383 Mme NEBOUT Marjorie 104 Carabine 10 m D1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 89 89 95 96 0 0 0 0 369 2
3369598 Mlle BONNEFILLE Julie 104 Carabine 10 m D1 1148030 C.T. GEVAUDANAIS 91 94 91 92 0 0 0 0 368 3
3407145 Mlle CONAN Nadège 104 Carabine 10 m D1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 85 88 84 87 0 0 0 0 344 4
3257060 Mme PESCAYRE Brigitte 104 Carabine 10 m D1 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 83 83 87 82 0 0 0 0 335 5
3114414 Mme MOURETON Christelle 104 Carabine 10 m D1 1130113 STE NIMOISE TIR 81 77 77 78 0 0 0 0 313 6

2135772 Mme MULTNER Caroline 104 Carabine 10 m D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 95 98 96 94 0 0 0 0 383 1
2571498 Mme BARBIER Armelle 104 Carabine 10 m D2 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 93 92 91 90 0 0 0 0 366 2
2729944 Mme BRUNET Edith 104 Carabine 10 m D2 1130120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 91 87 80 88 0 0 0 0 346 3
3308196 Mme THUILLIEZ Corinne 104 Carabine 10 m D2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 70 59 62 50 0 0 0 0 241 4

870950 Mme AGARD Colette 104 Carabine 10 m D3 1134002 T.O. SETOIS 93 94 93 94 0 0 0 0 374 1

2571716 M. MARTY Frédéric 104 Carabine 10 m S1 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 97 99 97 99 99 99 0 0 590 1
2754400 M. BOUSQUET Cyril 104 Carabine 10 m S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 92 96 97 98 98 94 0 0 575 2
628589 M. MACONE Patrick 104 Carabine 10 m S1 1130013 GAZELEC NIMES 95 95 93 91 93 96 0 0 563 3
998160 M. MULTNER Franck 104 Carabine 10 m S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 92 93 92 92 93 85 0 0 547 4

3342829 M. VAN DE WALLE Anthony 104 Carabine 10 m S1 1130055 E.S.T. VEZENOBRES 91 93 94 86 90 90 0 0 544 5
3383179 M. CHARDON Denis 104 Carabine 10 m S1 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 85 94 85 91 89 94 0 0 538 6
2586782 M. GENSAC Thierry 104 Carabine 10 m S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 92 89 89 83 90 84 0 0 527 7
3273131 M. LAGIER Hugues 104 Carabine 10 m S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 87 87 94 84 89 85 0 0 526 8
2892618 M. GUIONNET Philippe 104 Carabine 10 m S1 1148030 C.T. GEVAUDANAIS 89 85 84 90 88 89 0 0 525 9

363442 M. BOURDEL Yves 104 Carabine 10 m S2 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 91 90 91 92 89 93 0 0 546 1
3011455 M. CAROLLO Eric 104 Carabine 10 m S2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 88 88 86 92 92 87 0 0 533 2
3011456 M. ROUSSEL Jérôme 104 Carabine 10 m S2 1111088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 89 86 91 89 87 90 0 0 532 3
2586526 M. ALAZET Robert 104 Carabine 10 m S2 1166052 S.T. SALEILLES 76 94 85 87 85 86 0 0 513 4
2586206 M. VINYAS Jean-Luc 104 Carabine 10 m S2 1166005 S.M.T. THUIR 79 83 74 74 88 88 0 0 486 5
3420250 M. FURY Vincent 104 Carabine 10 m S2 1130018 C.T. ST-ROCH 79 81 85 79 75 81 0 0 480 6
3273134 M. PAOLI Fernand 104 Carabine 10 m S2 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 68 76 78 65 63 75 0 0 425 7
3458141 M. JAFFARD Jean-Marie 104 Carabine 10 m S2 1148057 STE MENDOISE TIR 60 59 60 60 69 66 0 0 374 8

522099 M. CANTALOUP Gérard 104 Carabine 10 m S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 83 88 91 87 88 85 0 0 522 1
311417 M. SONNTAG Jean-Claude 104 Carabine 10 m S3 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 71 85 86 80 72 74 0 0 468 2

1022802 M. BARTHEL François 104 Carabine 10 m S3 1166002 T.S. CONFLENT PRADES 80 81 78 72 75 73 0 0 459 3

998160 M. MULTNER Franck 107 Arbalète Match 10 m S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 90 94 95 93 93 93 0 0 558 1
2586782 M. GENSAC Thierry 107 Arbalète Match 10 m S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 81 87 91 90 78 84 0 0 511 2
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